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KIT NG XK A“270 CON STAFFA YAMAHA

MODELLO

125
125
250
250
250
250
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

CILINDRATA

ANNI
2008 - 2016
2008 - 2016
2008 - 2016
2008 - 2016
2007 - 2015
2007 - 2015
2008 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2009 - 2009
2009 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2014
2014 - 2014
2015 - 2015
2015 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




